
 
 

Bus Route Information 

Bus Route times are approximate times to help families plan their schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE #1 

HWY12 W/GOULDING CREEK ROAD 

Driver: Trinette Johnsen 

Aide: KIELEE DAVIS 

AM PM BUS STOP 

7:00 4:21 1111/1114 Goulding Creek 

7:10 4:11 Dahl 

7:16 4:05 Harper Coulee 

7:20 4:01 Hay Coulee 

7:22 3:59 Hougardy Lane 

7:35 4:40 Cottonwood Road 

7:38 4:43 Fish 

7:40 4:46 Hay Fox 

7:41 4:45 16015 HWY 12 WEST 

7:42 4:44 Clinic Road/Vescovi 

7:45 3:54 Eliasson/Current Creek 

7:47 3:53 16452 Hwy 12 

7:48 3:52 Johnson Road 

7:50 3:48 16702 Hwy 12 

7:51 3:47 Hwy 12/Green 

7:51 3:45 16757 Hwy 12 

 

 

ROUTE #2 
HWY 87 S/MT FRONTIER SANDSTONE 

Driver: MELODY BILDEN 

Aide: REVA DEWITT 

AM PM STOP 

7:20 3:39 Dirty Oscars 

7:22 3:57 Hampton Road 

7:23 3:54 Aspen Road 

7:24 3:56 Shortcut Road 

7:26 3:58 Canyon Road 

7:27 3:52 Ambush Road 

7:28 3:55 Beard Road 

7:30 3:57 Johnny's Coal Road 

7:35 3:52 Juniper Road/ 

    Halfbreed Creek Rd 

7:38 3:50 Rauch Road 
 



 
 

Bus Route Information (Cont.d) 

Bus Route times are approximate times to help families plan their schedule  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE #3 
HWY 87 N / FLATWILLOW ROAD/GOLF COURSE 

Driver: PAT PERRELLA 

Aide:  

AM PM STOP 

6:45 5:00 Flatwillow  
4:20 Winnett Turn off 

7:00 4:43 Bootprint Ranch 

  Grazing District 

7:08 4:37 Hochmuth Ranch 

7:20 4:25 Mesa Subdivision 

7:30 4:16 Dogwood 

7:38 4:08 BLM Turnaround 

7:44 4:02 400 Golf Course 

 

 

ROUTE #5 
HWY 87 SOUTH/OLD DIVIDE 

Driver: WILL DONAHUE 

Aide: ROBERT STECK 

AM PM STOP 

7:04 4:02 Majerus Road 

7:09 4:06 Tumbleweed 

7:09 4:06 2975 Hwy 87 S 

    486 Old Divide 

7:14 4:11 365 Old Divide 

    351 Old Divide 

7:15 4:13 Steep Road 

7:17 4:14 Clark 

7:18 4:15 Rocky Top 

  4:16 Fattig Creek 

7:20 4:17 154 Old Divide 

7:24 4:00 Big Clearing/Holly 

7:26 3:59 Dillman 

7:27 3:58 3626 HWY 87 S 

 



 
 

Bus Route Information (Cont.d) 

Bus Route times are approximate times to help families plan their schedule 

 

 

 

ROUTE #6 
HORSETHIEF/HWY 87 S TO KLEIN 

Driver: CARL CEDAR 

PM Aide: STACEY ISLE 

AM PM STOP 

7:20 4:21 573 Horsethief (Eliasson) 

7:22 4:19 484 Horsethief (Rustad) 

* 4:16 400 Horsethief (Shrumpf) 

7:28 4:13 Wagner 

7:29 4:12 Quail 

7:31   239 Horsethief 

7:31 4:08 91 Horsethief (Brewer) 

7:35 3:54 Roundup Collision 

7:37 3:52 Klein Street 

7:39 3:50 Stillwater Drive 

7:40 3:49 Marsh Place 

7:41 3:49 4700 US HWY 87 

7:41 3:48 Valley Road 

7:42 3:47 Rodergheiro Road 

7:43 3:46 Arrowhead Road 

7:44 4:04 27 Horsethief 

7:44 4:04 29 Horsethief 

7:45 4:03 52 Horsetheif 

7:46 4:02 Camp 3 

7:47 4:01 Camp 3 & Tumbleweed 

7:48 4:00 Camp 3 & Thistle 

7:52 3:43 Mine Road 

7:54 3:42 Vidic 
 

 

ROUTE #9 
HWY 12 EAST / #4 ROAD 

Driver: TIM UNZICKER 

PM Aide: DAWN UNZICKER 

AM PM STOP 

7:00 4:31 
Musselshell 
School/McElheran 

7:07 4:26 F & M Ranch 

7:09 4:23 Delphia Road 

  4:21 18485 Hwy 12 

7:11 4:20 Patterson Road 

7:13 4:19 Goffena Ranch 

  4:17 T7 Bar Ranch 

    Allen Road 

7:18 4:15 Kilby Butte 

7:22 4:13 Gage 

7:26 4:03 West Parrott & #4 

7:30 3:58 Wrangler 

7:32 3:56 414 #4 Road 

7:39 3:56 Bender Road 

7:40 3:54 Woody Drive 

7:42 3:52 260 #4 Road 

7:44 3:50 Winchester 

    106 #4 Road 
 


	Parent Letter - Aug 2022 8
	Parent Letter - Aug 2022 9
	Parent Letter - Aug 2022 10

